L.RAFTERY
R.BARTLETT
B.RICE

J.KENT
S.SOUTHWELL
M.GRAHAM
J.STARLING
R.SWEEGERS
S.ADDISON
K.SWEEGERS
R.HANDSAKER
M.MCcKENZIE
E.LUSZCZYNSKI
D.WILLSTEED
E.KENT
M.PURNELL
D.CRISP
J.RUSSELL
S.LAURIE
M.HUNT
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95
92.7
99.6
100.1
100.8
99.2
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100
97.7
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94.1
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101.9
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100

100.6

100.3
100
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100.8
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99.1
98.6
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96.6
96.9

96.5
100
100.4
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100
100.4
100.2
101
102.8
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99.7
95.3
99.5

101.6
94.2
99.5

100.4
100
98.3

100.2
99.8

Len Dunbar

97.1
98.5
90.4

493.1
487.6
481.7
401.2
400.1
400.1
399.9
397.7
303.8
299
292.8
292.4
284.9
204.7
197.6
190.4
99
98.4
94.1
54.7

595.3

588.7

598.2

602.1
599.4

595.3

583

592.9

580.1

1088.4
1085.7

1070.4
999.4

1002
997.1

888.1

867.9

691.3

634.8



